Bl
B2
B3.
B4,
B5.
B 6.

LI
L2,
L3.
Ld.
LS.
Lé.
L7,
L8
LY.
L10.
L1t
L2

M.
M.
M3,
M4
M.
Mé,
M.

D1,
D2,
D3
D4,
DS,
Dé
D.

HUFFAL[I WINI]S (0

Al 51,08 For Chieese, Served with Sodi
With Mexican Rice
With Mexican Rice Bean
With White Rice
With White Rice Bean
With Erench Fries
With Lettuce & Tomato

LUNCH SPECIAL

TIaram = 3:00pm Free Sodd
Grilled Chicken with Rice
Grilled Chicken with Rice & Bean
Grilled Chicken with Rice & Chease
Grilled Steak with Rice
Grilled Steak with Rice & Baons
Grilled Steak with Rice & Cheese
Grilled Chicken with Steak & Rice
Tex-Mex Chili with Rice
Black Bean with Rice
Vegetable with Rice
Grilled Shrimp with Rice
Chicken, Steak w, Shrimp & Rice

MEXICAN CASSEROLE

Served with Soft Tortillas Chiss Clisess, Orios,
Fepper, Tomato o fdlapene.

Grilled Chicken
Grilled Stank
Grilled Shrimp.
Ground Beef
Bean
Vegetable
Mushrooms

DAY BURRITOS

Sérved with Rice, Towato, Lestuce, Chssse.
Grilled Chicken
Grilled Steck
Grilled Shrimp
Ground Beef
Mushrooms
Bean
Brocenli

450
5.25
55
425
3.9
475
3.99

499
5.25
575

479

450
4.00
450

CEETINTE T 1 B B0G 0388

RS
7 ‘* STORE HOURS:
) ‘Mon. - Thurs.: 11:00 am - 11:00 pm

.......

Fri. &5at.: 17:00.am — 12:00 mid
day: 12:00 noon - 11:00 pm




RANCH/HONEY MUSTARD /b-B-Q FAJITA

Soft dustilla stuffied W0 ol peppers

]

0z.

3.
Q4
5.
06

BBQ Chicken Foiita

BB Chicken Fajito & Cheese
BBQ Steak Faofito

BBQ Steak Fajuta & Cheese
BBQ Shrimp Fojuta

BBQ Shriinp Fojite’ & Cheese

FAJITA

250
273
2.75
199
299
305

Am Erght-tnoh Suft Tortlla Saffed s g Chotee of Fillings,

18.
19
20,
1.
12,
2.
24,
240,
24h.

25.
26.
7.

27k,

Al Carbon (Grilled Steak)
Al Corbon & Guocamole
Black Bean

Block Beon & Cheese
Mushroom

Mushroom & Cheese
Chicken Fajita w, Cheese

Chicken Fajita (Grilled Chicken)
Chicken Fajita & Guatamole
Chorizo {Sausags)

Gugcomale

Tex Mex Chili (Ground Beef)
Stack Fajite (Grilled Steok)

~ Steak Fajita & Guacamole

Special Mixed Yegefobles
Chicken & Steak

. Steak Fajita w. Cheese
. Shrimp Fajite
. Fish Fajita

TACO

Topped w Cheddar Chicese)
Mushrooms Taco
Block Bean Taco _
Chill Teco (w. Ground Beef)
Guatamole Towo
Chicken Taco
Steak Taco
Chicken, Steak Toco
Chorizo Taco
Fish Toco

SOUP

With Gorn Tortilla Chipr
Add Noodle S 1,00

Tex-Mex Chili Soup w. Mefted Cheese
Chicken & Vegetahle Soup
Black Bean Soup w. Chicken

. Stenk & Vegetoble Soup

Shrimp & Vegetoble Soup

Shrimp w. Cheese, Letiuce & Tomoto

Saft or Crispr {Served w. decherg Lettuciy Tommity

Crispy
199
129
159
225
2%
249
259
250
250

5
225
225
225
225
3.00

239
2.59
1.19
1.49
1.79
2.00
235
299
209
759
225
2.09

150

2.35

275

199
279
259
275
250

Sof
225
1.49
1.75
249
249
275
2.99
275
275

350
3.50
3.50
is0
475

H1.
HZ
Ha.
H4.
HS5

QUESADILLAS STNCRONTZADAS

FRESH HEROS SANDWICHES

Sirsed w Freth Lestuce, Totrate & Dressing
o2 the #hde with a Chaice of Fillings

Fresh Grilled Chicken
Fresh Grilled Steak

Fresh Fried Fillst of Fish
Fresh Fried Jumbo Shrimp
Chorizo

PLEASE ORDER BY NUMBER .4

495
575
5.95
6.50
475

Mads w. 2 Fresh Flour Tortiilas Stuck Topether w, Meited Cheese

28.
280.
29
30.
3.
32,
3
34
35.
36,
ar.
38
380.
38b.

lack Chease

Jack Chease Lettute & Tomoto
Jack Cheese & Chicken

Juck Cheese & Jalopeno

lnck Cheese & Choriza

lack Cheese & Pito Di Gallo
lock Cheese & Guatamole
lnck Cheese & Black Bean
Juck Chesse & Shrimp

Jack Cheese & Grilled Steak
Jotk Cheese & Mixed Vegetables
Juck Cheese & Chicken, Steak
Jack Chesse & Mushroom
Juck Cheese & Tex-Mex Chili

179
3.00
379
3.29
3.9
3.29
3.50
2.99
475
450
1.69
450
329
129

38 Jock Cheese & Shrimp, Chicken, Steak  4.99

TOSTADA SALADS

Serveddn Crispiy Flowr Tortiils Basket w, lecery Lettsce,
Fresh Lo, Cicwmber, Cilantro, Toniate, falapese & Cheddar

39,
40
41.
42
43.
44
45.
A,
47.
47a.

47b.

dlc
47d.

.‘..1-' |
Chicken Duesadilla

Cheese Sour Cream « Fresh Dressing on the Side

Broveoli

Block Bean

Chicken Faiita (Grilled Chicken)
Guocamole

Stenk Fojito (Grilled Steak)
Tex-Mex Chili {Ground Beef)
Grilled Shrimp

Vegetable

Chicken Steak:

Chicken Steak Shrimp
Mixed Seafood

Fish

White Meat Chicken

450
450
599
539
.25

5.39

6.50
499
850
750
750
5.09
625

b LY
ol ¥ - N
W A i !
e T
e &
i . 4
W

3 ",

Servedd m Luege Fresh Toraill
Guacamote, Sour Cres

~48.  Chicken Burrilo
480.  Mushroom Burri
49. Sieak Burrito (G
50. Burrito Spetial 1
51, Tex-Mex Chili (G
52.  White Meat Chic
520.  Black Bean Bur
53, Mixed Vegetable
54.  Broceoli Burrito
55, Shrimp Burrita
56.  Super Burrita w.
560.  Chorizo Burrito
56h.  Tofu Burrito
56t Mived Seafood |

BE

Can Seda

Snapple (Bottle)
Spring Woter
Jarritos

Homemods lced Teo

FAJITAS

Twelve Fresh Flowr Tortillas,
iz, Seratch=-Vo

One fron

57.  Chicken (Grilled

58, Steak (Grilled S

59, Combination (C

80.  Shrimp (20 pes.

61. Super Chicken, |
t1o. Block Bean
61h. Grond Beel

RICE

Add 5100 Fer Cheds
Serwed with Mo

$2.  Grilled Chicken

#3.  Grilled Steak
630. Grilled Shrimp

b4, Chili

65. Mexicen Rits

66. Mixed Vegetabl

67. Beon

68.  Grilled Chicken

69. Chicken Steak S
6%0.  Fried Fish Fillel



TACO SALAD

Homsemade Corm Fortilln Chips w Chededer Chrose,
Farbenty, Toenigioes, (hics Seie ﬁen:?t, Frech Laman,
Frea Dressing om the side

89. Ploin Tow Soled
90. Grilled Chicken
91.  Ground Besl

92, Grilled Steck
AMEBJFAN SPE[‘[AL 93.  Grilled Shrimp
Cheese Add $1.00 930, Fish
;1“ ooy ety A1, Fried Chicken Wings (4 pos.) 3.9 93b.  White Meat Chicken
ad Chicken) 570 AZ  Fried Chicken Wings w. Mexican Rice 4.9 93 Guacomole 51]“
5.95 A3. Fried Chicken Wings w. ]French Fries 499 —\ﬁmj ITUS
Steak 695 A4, Chicken Teriyaki (4 pes. 499 2 A -
ok Eﬂg{icken 650 A5.  Chicken Teriyaki w. Mexican Rice 599 R et a0
i Beef) 590 A6 Chicken Teriyaki w. French Fries 599 94 Chicken Taquitos 599
625 A7, Steak Teriyoki {4 pes:) 5.50 95. Steok Toguitos 0.50
450 k8. Steak Teriyoki w. Mexican Rice 6.50 96, Shrimp Toguitos 6.99
o 595 A9, Steak Teriyoki v. Frenth Fries 6.50 97 Chorizo Toguitos 509
575 A0 Fried Shrimp (18] 479 '
6.00 AT1.  Fried Shrimp w. Mexican Rice 5.50 FHENCH FH.[ES :
Stack, Shrimp 6.99 A1Z  Fried Shrimp w. French Fries 550 . Plain French Fries: 179
SV " 550 o []]-. HDEHS 080, French Fries w. Cheese 350
595 ML 0 : 95 French Fries w. Eri:lag Chicken 448
5 775 0. Flour Tortillas 040 - French Friss w, Grilled Chicken & Cheese 5.49
e 71, Yellow Corn Tortilla Chips 1.39. - Frenth fries w. Grilled Stenk ., 499
\GE 72 Guacamole {40z s " French Fries w. Grlled Steak & Cheese 5,99
1.00 73. lalopenos 0.99 020 French Fries w. Grilled Chicken & Steak  5.99
1.50 74, Shredded Cheddar 179 French Fries w. Chil -
1.00 740 lack Cheese 179 . French Fries w. C_E}i{kgn Nuggets
150 75.  Black Bean (Boz) 0.95 05. Plain Chicken Nuggets
1.50 76. Solsa Ranchera (4oz) 0.9%
HF P[”JN[] 766, Pito De Gallo (doz) 1.29
1 BUL 77.  Lettuee & Tomata 1.99
oy 18 Mired Vegefcles 299 SUPERFANITAS ot
el 79.  Sour Cream (4oz) 0.99 sl . e, s, o AT, ST RN, T O
@n) E::g 790. Blug Cheese Dressing I:;t;;}} 5 0.99 : ““"""’“’mﬁ EIEM!ITE s
_ <L 80. Tex-Mex Chili (Ground 8oz 2.00 '%Em B
1 & Steak] 16.59 800.  Tex-Mex Chili w. Cheess (8oz) 2.50 piizenal i R e
p_— s 80b. Hot Sauce 0.25 et ppet s o
: P 1199 80c.  Fresh Dressing (4o7) 0.99 . H?‘@%ﬁ;ﬁm e Wﬁ“’ﬁjs
& NA(H[]S EPEE]AL T e erMMH o ma—mm#?;'gi
TTERY ey Tt Sttt o e w5
ice or White Rice S L 81. Chicken & Stenk 5.75 E"EEH T T 750
375 699 82. - Plain Nochos 3.69 03t 8 s, e At e e & ot cieesa
439 775 820. Only Cheese 3.39 SF[T ETML;T’;L WI;' :?_-_m Soe
450 &850 83, Tex- MEI Chili (Ground Beef) 459 R e FRITAS . . 1.
339 575 B4, Guacamole: 459 Kl s L R il
1.9% 375 85. MNachos Chicken 439
350 5.99 86. MNochos Steak. 575 ’ %%Emﬁﬂm rwmmawmg
J5 525 . Nach icken, Chili & Sour Cream) 5.99
" 4 i e haR o . JUMBO SHRINP BROCCOL! & MORE 9.99
) 550 9.75 87b.  Macho w. Chicken, Steak, Shrimp 6.99 lfn'ar ummnmmmmmmmmmm

499 950 88. Nacho w, Vegetohles 450 e e



BUFFALO CHICKEN WINGS

Ty Our Speciatties-Hot or Mild Buffale Chicken Wings
Served we Blue Cheese Dressing o Celery Seick

A 8P 4.99
B. 10Pc 5.75
il . o A &= (. 20Ps 10.25
HediSMimp with Rice o~ : D. 0P 15.25
MHJ] SALAD APPETIZERS
Al Sali Sarved v Frich Fatiee Tty F1.  Apple Sticks (10pes) 1.79 {20pes) 3.29
Cazimber & Carrot w. French Dressing F2. Qﬂ[ﬂﬂ Rin 0
106.  Fresh Garden Salad 299 F3.  Mozzorella Stick (fpcs) 399
107, Fresh Garden Solod w. Guacamole 4725 F4.  Cheese Stuffed Jalapeno (6pcs) 450
108.  Fresh Garden Salad w. Grilled Chicken 450 F5.  Fried Fish Fille) 3,00
109.  Fresh Garden Salad w. Grilled Steak 475 F6.  Crab Rangoon 479
110, Fresh Garden Salod w. Shrimp 4.99 F7.  Chicken Kabob (2) 799
NEW BROCCOLLSPECIAL e ¥
kL : ' £ _ F9.  Shrimp Kobob 299
N1~ Broccoli w. Cheese 4.50 FI0.  Grill Chicken (P1) 5.99
N2 Brnfmjll W. .Eri:lgd Chicken K. 550 FIT.  Grill Steak (Pt.) 7.99
N3.  Brocoli w. Grilled Chicken & Cheese 6.50 _
N4, Brocol . Grilld Steak .09 SPECIAL COMBO ALL DAY
N5.  Broceoli w. Grilled Steak & Cheese 7.09 ey W e Pl T s i e S ot
N6.  Broceoli w, Grilled Shrimp 6.09 Al $1,00 For Cheese
N7, Broceoli w. Grilled Shrimp & Cheess 7.09 51, Grilled Chicken 5.9
N8  Browoliw. Chicken, Steak, Shrimp 6.85 S2  Grilled Chicken & Tex-Mex Chill 599
N8 Broceoliw, Chicken, Steak, Shrimp & Cheese 7.85 $3.  Grilled Chicken & Guacomole 5.99
N10.  Broceoli w. Fish 5.60 §4.  Grilled Chicken & Jalopeno Peppers 5.99
N11.  Braccoli w. Fish & Cheese 6.60 §5.  Grilled Stenk 5.99
- 56 Grilled Sieak & Tex-Mex Chili 5.99
SPECIAL TACO S7. Grlled Steak & Guocomole 5.99
St Ll L 58 Galled Sk Jlpeno Pepprs 599
K1.  Grilled Chicken ' 299 §9.  Tex-Mex Chili & Guncamale 5.99
K2 Grilled Steak 145 S10.  Grilled Chicken & Steak 5.9%
K3 Ground Beel 985 S11.  Vegetohie Fojitos & Guoromele 5.99
K4 BlockBeon 2% $12. Shrimp, Fajitas SIESE o
K5  Guacomole 9.5 §13.  Shrimp, Chicken, Steak 679
K6. Sauteed Shrimp 3.85
K7.  Fried Fish Fillat ——— thn&ug;[mﬁm Vi G il
i Pasta Suuteed w. Fresh Tomato Sauce end Cliantr
Pasta Cont Salss Be Tomie
P1.  Plain w. Broceoli ' 450 6.09
T P2 With Shrimp, Chicken & Broccoli 509 839
1. Sk o Tﬂmf Cresse Quesile round Beet Bt P3.  With Grilled Chicken & Brooli 460 809
(2. Chicken, Fajita, Steak Soft Taco, Chicken Butrito P4 With Mixed Seafood 560 919
(3. Chicken Fajita, Chicken Burrito, Cheese Quesadilla P5. With Ground Beel 409 1.09
€4, Chicken Sofi Toco, Chicker Quesaillo; Staok Bitsita P& With Grilled Steak 460 809

(5. Chicken Quesadilla, Chicken Fajita, Chicken Burrito
(6. 'Ground Beef Taco Selad, Chicken Burrifo, Chili Taco
. Ei'ntken Enchilodas, Jack (Chesse Ehlckm, Ehilt Taco
(8. Chicken Euasm:ln‘lu Ground Besf Burrito, Chicken Taco
(9. Cheese Quesadill, Chicken Burrito, Chicken Soft Toco




